
1 20/02/2026 1:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
5 1
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7 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
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February 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

9 1
10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
13 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
14 30 31

March 202616 February 2026 - 
22 February 2026
Monday, 16 February

Wednesday, 18 February
HPE - Goal Setting in-class 
(Kennedy/Beltrame/Giovinazzo/Zedde)

Friday, 20 February

Tuesday, 17 February

Thursday, 19 February

Saturday, 21 February

Sunday, 22 February



2 20/02/2026 1:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
5 1
6 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
8 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
9 23 24 25 26 27 28

February 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

9 1
10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
13 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
14 30 31

March 202623 February 2026 - 
1 March 2026
Monday, 23 February

Wednesday, 25 February
Science - Global Systems Task 
(Morris/Stanhope/Dean/Johnston)

Friday, 27 February
Science - Global Systems Task (Johnston/White/Morris/Smith)
Sports Science - Goal (All classes)

Tuesday, 24 February

Thursday, 26 February

Saturday, 28 February

Sunday, 1 March



3 20/02/2026 1:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1

10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
13 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
14 30 31

March 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 20262 March 2026 - 
8 March 2026
Monday, 2 March

Wednesday, 4 March

Friday, 6 March
English - test (Quirk/Oxley/Heagney/Gibson)

Tuesday, 3 March

Thursday, 5 March
RE (Core) - Creative Task (All classes)

Saturday, 7 March

Sunday, 8 March



4 20/02/2026 1:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1

10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
13 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
14 30 31

March 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 20269 March 2026 - 
15 March 2026
Monday, 9 March

Wednesday, 11 March
10A Maths - Test (Roxas/Crisostomo)
Core Maths - Test (Diessel/Drummond)
RE (Core) - In-class reflection (Heagney/Flynn)
RE (Mentors) - Creative Task (Mr Blakey)
STEM - Maths Test (Barry)

Friday, 13 March
Civics & Citizenship - Lobbying Campaign PART A (Brown)

Tuesday, 10 March
10A Maths - Test (Diessel/Jackson)
Core Maths - Test (Nitsche/Crisostomo)
Drama - Scripted Work & PAPD (Betinson)
English test (Pangallo, Brown, Buchanan, Blake)
RE (Core) - In-class reflection (Logan/Buchanan)
STEM - Maths Test (Dean)

Thursday, 12 March
RE (Core) - In-class reflection (Heagney/Flynn)
RE (Mentors) - Creative Task (Mrs Blakey)

Saturday, 14 March

Sunday, 15 March



5 20/02/2026 1:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1

10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
13 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
14 30 31

March 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 202616 March 2026 - 
22 March 2026
Monday, 16 March

Wednesday, 18 March
Creative Voices - Task 1 (Oxley)
History - Doc Study (Brown/Reynolds)
Hospitality - Hygiene Task (Jones) 

Friday, 20 March
Civics & Citizenship - Lobbying Campaign PART B (Brown)
Economics & Business - Task 1 (Deng)
Geography - Part A Fieldwork Booklet (Langford/McCormack)
History - Doc Study (Dwyer/McCormack)

Tuesday, 17 March
Engineering - Design Project Part A (White)
Hospitality - Hygiene Task (Rennie) 

Thursday, 19 March
All languages - Reading & Writing Task (All classes)
Hospitality - Hygiene Task (Rennie) 

Saturday, 21 March

Sunday, 22 March



6 20/02/2026 1:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1

10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
13 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
14 30 31

March 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 202623 March 2026 - 
29 March 2026
Monday, 23 March

Wednesday, 25 March
Behavioural Science - Test (Salman)
Dance - Contemporary Technique & PAPD (Fogarty)
Science - Experimental Investigation 
(Morris/Stanhope/Dean/Johnston)

Friday, 27 March
Geography - Part B Sands Report (Langford/McCormack)
Science - Experimental Investigation 
(Johnston/White/Morris/Smith)

Tuesday, 24 March
Behavioural Science - Test (Muldoon#2)

Thursday, 26 March
Behavioural Science - Test (Muldoon #1)
IT - HTML Website Design task (Chan)
Media - Showreel & VAPD (Betinson)
Visual Art - Portraiture Task & VAPD (Jarvis)

Saturday, 28 March

Sunday, 29 March
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1

10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
13 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
14 30 31

March 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 202630 March 2026 - 
5 April 2026
Monday, 30 March

HPE - Practical and Reflection (All classes)
Textiles - Design Concept (Spiller)

Wednesday, 1 April

Friday, 3 April

Tuesday, 31 March

Thursday, 2 April
Sports Science - Practical & Reflection (All classes)

Saturday, 4 April

Sunday, 5 April



8 20/02/2026 1:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 20266 April 2026 - 
12 April 2026
Monday, 6 April

Wednesday, 8 April

Friday, 10 April

Tuesday, 7 April

Thursday, 9 April

Saturday, 11 April

Sunday, 12 April



9 20/02/2026 1:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202613 April 2026 - 
19 April 2026
Monday, 13 April

Wednesday, 15 April

Friday, 17 April

Tuesday, 14 April

Thursday, 16 April

Saturday, 18 April

Sunday, 19 April
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202620 April 2026 - 
26 April 2026
Monday, 20 April

Wednesday, 22 April
English creating task due (all classes)

Friday, 24 April
English - in-class rationale (Pangallo/Brown/Buchanan/Blake)

Tuesday, 21 April

Thursday, 23 April
English - in-class rationale (Quirk/Oxley/Heagney/Gibson)

Saturday, 25 April

Sunday, 26 April



11 20/02/2026 1:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202627 April 2026 - 
3 May 2026
Monday, 27 April

Wednesday, 29 April
10A Maths - Investigation (Roxas/Crisostomo)
Core Maths - Investigation (Drummond/Diessel)

Friday, 1 May
Music - Composition & PAPD (Luck)

Tuesday, 28 April
10A Maths - Investigation (Diessel/Jackson)
Core Maths - Investigation (Roxas/Crisostomo)

Thursday, 30 April

Saturday, 2 May

Sunday, 3 May



12 20/02/2026 1:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 20264 May 2026 - 
10 May 2026
Monday, 4 May

Wednesday, 6 May

Friday, 8 May

Tuesday, 5 May

Thursday, 7 May

Saturday, 9 May

Sunday, 10 May



13 20/02/2026 1:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 202611 May 2026 - 
17 May 2026
Monday, 11 May

Chinese - Listening Task (Deng)

Wednesday, 13 May
History - Investigation PART A (Reynolds/Brown)
STEM - Maths Test (Barry)

Friday, 15 May
History - Investigation PART A (Dwyer/McCormack) - Renee 
Taylor

Tuesday, 12 May
STEM - Maths Test (Dean)

Thursday, 14 May
Italian/Spanish/French - Listening Task (All classes)

Saturday, 16 May

Sunday, 17 May



14 20/02/2026 1:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 202618 May 2026 - 
24 May 2026
Monday, 18 May

RE (Core) - Test notes (All classes)

Wednesday, 20 May
History - Investigation PART B (Reynolds/Brown) - Renee Taylor
Hospitality - Prac assessment (Jones)
RE (Core) - Test (Heagney/Flynn)
RE (Mentors) - Test (Mr Blakey)

Friday, 22 May
Civics & Citizenship - Doc Study (Brown)
Drama - Incursion ACT Up (Betinson)
History - Investigation PART B (Dwyer/McCormack)

Tuesday, 19 May
Hospitality - prac assessment (Rennie)
RE (Core) - Test (Buchanan/Logan)

Thursday, 21 May
Hospitality - Prac assessment (Rennie)
RE (Core) - Test (Heagney/Flynn)
RE (Mentors) - Test (Mrs Blakey)

Saturday, 23 May

Sunday, 24 May
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 202625 May 2026 - 
31 May 2026
Monday, 25 May

Hosp Evaluation Due - Rennie 2 and Jones 
HPE - Party Safe Test (Kennedy/Beltrame/Giovinazzo/Zedde)

Wednesday, 27 May
Dance - Composition & PAPD (Fogarty)
Eco & Business - Task 2 (Deng)
History - Investigation (Reynolds/Brown)
STEM - Proposal, Journal, Reflection (Barry)

Friday, 29 May

Tuesday, 26 May
Hosp Evaluation Due - Rennie 1 
STEM - Proposal, Journal, Reflection (Dean)

Thursday, 28 May
Behavioural Science - Investigation (All classes)
HPE - Party Safe Test (Kennedy/Scheid/Beltrame/Males)
IT - CSS Website Design task (Chan)
Visual Art - Major Artwork & VAPD (Jarvis)

Saturday, 30 May

Sunday, 31 May
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5
28 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
29 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
30 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
31 27 28 29 30 31

July 20261 June 2026 - 
7 June 2026
Monday, 1 June

HPE - Performance (Kennedy/Scheid/Beltrame/Males)

Wednesday, 3 June
Creative Voices - Task 2 due (Oxley)
Geography Task 2 (McCormack)
HPE - Performance (Kennedy/Beltrame/Giovinazzo/Zedde)
Languages:  Task 3 Speaking all classes
Music Performance & PAPD - (LUCB)

Friday, 5 June
Engineering - Rocketry Design Project Part C (White)
Geography Task 2 (Langford)

Tuesday, 2 June
Sport Science  - Biomechanics - ZEDC
Textiles - Practical (Spiller)

Thursday, 4 June
Media Storybook Animation & VAPD - (BETK)
Sport Science  - Biomechanics - OLSK

Saturday, 6 June

Sunday, 7 June
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5
28 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
29 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
30 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
31 27 28 29 30 31

July 20268 June 2026 - 
14 June 2026
Monday, 8 June

Wednesday, 10 June
Year 10 Exams

Friday, 12 June

Tuesday, 9 June

Thursday, 11 June
Year 10 Exams

Saturday, 13 June

Sunday, 14 June
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5
28 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
29 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
30 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
31 27 28 29 30 31

July 202615 June 2026 - 
21 June 2026
Monday, 15 June

Wednesday, 17 June

Friday, 19 June

Tuesday, 16 June

Thursday, 18 June

Saturday, 20 June

Sunday, 21 June


